
RSNC Ranch Sorting 
Bastrop, TX 

Buckner Cowhorses 
 

MASTERS #10 HC 

BEG RH (1 CAP)  

ALL LEVELS HC 

YOUTH 

WH ALL LEVELS HC 

#8 HC 

MIXED 13 HC 

$35/ RIDE

$35/RIDE

$35/RIDE

$20/RIDE

$35/RIDE

$35/RIDE

$35/RIDE

SATURDAY JAN 6, 2018 
START TIME 10AM 

B C H  A r e n a  8 3 0  F M  9 6 9  B a s t r o p ,  T X

#11 ROOKIE (2 CAP)  

WH (4& BELOW) 8HC 

#10 HC 

ALL LEVELS HC 

#6 HC 

#14 RH 

$35/RIDE

$35/RIDE

$35/RIDE

$35/RIDE

$35/RIDE

$35/RIDE

SUNDAY JAN 7, 2017 
START TIME 8:30 AM

STALLS- $30/ NIGHT $50 WEEKEND 

***PRE-BEDDED*** 

RV- $35/ NIGHT ($60 WEEKEND) 

CONTACT INFO: 

BRIAN BUCKNER 601-867-1090 

SONYA BUCKNER 601-201-2206 

**60 % PAYBACK IN ALL CLASSES EXCEPT 

YOUTH WITH 70% BACK 

BOOKS CLOSE AT 9:30 AM SATURDAY 

BOOKS CLOSE AT 8:00AM SUNDAY 

ADDITIONAL INFO

QUALIFY FOR RSNC SORT FOR THE 

SADDLES!! 

FREE RSNC MEMBERSHIP FOR ALL NEW 

CONTESTANTS 

2 DAY SHOW TOWARDS WORLD FINALS 

QUALIFICATIONS 

QUALIFY!!!


